
Wedstrijd zaterdag 9u30

Set 2 Instapniveau

BARRE I7

SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 105 Decorte Yole KTV Kortrijk I7 Barre 10 5,00 3,00 2,80 2,90 12,10

2 113 Loosveldt Amy KTV Kortrijk I7 Barre 10 5,00 3,20 3,70 3,45 11,55

3 101 Bovy Guidelle Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Barre 10 5,00 3,30 3,70 3,50 11,50

4 112 Carlier Clara KTV Kortrijk I7 Barre 10 5,00 3,70 3,80 3,75 11,25

5 106 Mortier June KTV Kortrijk I7 Barre 10 5,00 4,30 4,00 4,15 10,85

6 107 Dewulf Linne KTV Kortrijk I7 Barre 8 3,50 1,40 1,10 1,25 10,25

7 109 Bream Cilou KTV Kortrijk I7 Barre 10 5,00 5,00 4,70 4,85 10,15

8 100 Opstaele Hanne Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Barre 10 3,50 5,00 4,70 4,85 8,65

9 110 Callens Suzannah KTV Kortrijk I7 Barre 8 3,50 3,30 3,20 3,25 8,25

10 108 Lezy Louise KTV Kortrijk I7 Barre 8 3,50 3,90 3,20 3,55 7,95

11 102 Decraemer Marie-Lou Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Barre 10 3,50 5,90 6,30 6,10 7,40

BARRE I8 SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 154 Vanfleteren Louise KTV Kortrijk I8 Barre 10 5,50 2,10 2,30 2,20 13,30

2 155 Vantwembele Joëlle KTV Kortrijk I8 Barre 10 5,50 2,70 2,80 2,75 12,75

3 157 Hope Luyck The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Barre 10 5,00 2,70 2,30 2,50 12,50

4 160 Stella Segerink The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Barre 10 5,00 2,60 2,60 2,60 12,40

5 158 Mariette Lemmens The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Barre 10 5,00 3,10 2,80 2,95 12,05

6 159 Sien Poelmans The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Barre 10 5,50 3,80 3,60 3,70 11,80

7 164 Clo Van Opstal The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Barre 10 5,00 3,80 3,80 3,80 11,20

8 163 Jade Bogaerts The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Barre 10 5,00 4,00 4,40 4,20 10,80

9 161 Alice Wagemans The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Barre 10 5,00 4,40 4,50 4,45 10,55

10 165 Liss Van Der Locht The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Barre 10 5,00 4,50 4,50 4,50 10,50

11 150 De Rudder Camille Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Barre 10 5,00 4,70 4,40 4,55 10,45

12 152 Van Belleghem Louise Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Barre 10 5,00 4,60 4,70 4,65 10,35

13 156 Meriam Assaïdi The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Barre 10 5,00 5,00 4,90 4,95 10,05

14 162 Nore Vermeulen The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Barre 10 5,00 5,20 5,40 5,30 9,70

15 151 Deruyttere Jasmijn Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Barre 10 5,00 5,20 5,70 5,45 9,55

16 166 Julie Hulsman The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Barre 10 5,00 5,50 5,80 5,65 9,35

17 153 Willems Julia Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Barre 8 2,50 8,10 7,90 8,00 2,50



BALK I7

SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 105 Decorte Yole KTV Kortrijk I7 Balk 10 5,50 1,00 1,20 1,10 14,40

2 106 Mortier June KTV Kortrijk I7 Balk 10 5,50 2,40 2,70 2,55 12,95

3 109 Bream Cilou KTV Kortrijk I7 Balk 10 5,50 3,30 3,70 3,50 12,00

4 100 Opstaele Hanne Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Balk 10 5,00 3,00 3,60 3,30 11,70

5 107 Dewulf Linne KTV Kortrijk I7 Balk 10 4,50 3,10 3,30 3,20 11,30

6 113 Loosveldt Amy KTV Kortrijk I7 Balk 10 5,50 4,10 4,70 4,40 11,10

7 112 Carlier Clara KTV Kortrijk I7 Balk 10 5,50 4,60 4,60 4,60 10,90

8 102 Decraemer Marie-Lou Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Balk 10 5,00 4,60 4,70 4,65 10,35

9 108 Lezy Louise KTV Kortrijk I7 Balk 10 4,50 4,40 4,50 4,45 10,05

10 101 Bovy Guidelle Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Balk 10 5,00 5,10 5,80 5,45 9,55

11 110 Callens Suzannah KTV Kortrijk I7 Balk 10 3,50 4,50 4,30 4,40 9,10

12 104 Haezebrouck Noé Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Balk 10 4,00 8,10 8,10 8,10 5,90

13 103 Eutameyne Sofeya Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Balk 10 3,50 8,00 8,00 8,00 5,50

BALK I8

SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 160 Stella Segerink The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Balk 10 5,50 1,20 1,60 1,40 14,10

2 159 Sien Poelmans The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Balk 10 5,50 1,90 1,60 1,75 13,75

3 158 Mariette Lemmens The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Balk 10 5,50 1,70 2,20 1,95 13,55

4 154 Vanfleteren Louise KTV Kortrijk I8 Balk 10 5,50 2,50 2,40 2,45 13,05

4 161 Alice Wagemans The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Balk 10 5,50 2,60 2,30 2,45 13,05

6 164 Clo Van Opstal The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Balk 10 5,00 1,70 2,20 1,95 13,05

7 155 Vantwembele Joëlle KTV Kortrijk I8 Balk 10 5,50 2,60 2,90 2,75 12,75

8 165 Liss Van Der Locht The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Balk 10 5,00 2,20 2,40 2,30 12,70

9 163 Jade Bogaerts The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Balk 10 5,50 2,60 3,20 2,90 12,60

10 157 Hope Luyck The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Balk 10 5,50 3,00 3,40 3,20 12,30

11 162 Nore Vermeulen The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Balk 10 5,00 3,70 3,50 3,60 11,40

12 156 Meriam Assaïdi The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Balk 10 4,00 3,30 2,60 2,95 11,05

13 166 Julie Hulsman The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Balk 10 5,00 4,80 4,10 4,45 10,55

14 150 De Rudder Camille Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Balk 10 4,00 3,30 3,70 3,50 10,50

15 152 Van Belleghem Louise Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Balk 10 3,00 2,40 2,70 2,55 10,45

16 151 Deruyttere Jasmijn Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Balk 10 5,00 4,60 5,40 5,00 10,00

17 153 Willems Julia Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Balk 10 2,00 2,40 2,80 2,60 9,40



GROND I7

SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 105 Decorte Yole KTV Kortrijk I7 Grond 10 5,50 1,20 1,40 1,30 14,20

2 106 Mortier June KTV Kortrijk I7 Grond 10 5,50 2,30 2,00 2,15 13,35

3 109 Bream Cilou KTV Kortrijk I7 Grond 10 5,00 2,00 1,90 1,95 13,05

4 113 Loosveldt Amy KTV Kortrijk I7 Grond 10 5,00 3,30 3,10 3,20 11,80

5 108 Lezy Louise KTV Kortrijk I7 Grond 10 5,50 3,70 3,80 3,75 11,75

6 102 Decraemer Marie-Lou Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Grond 10 5,00 3,30 3,40 3,35 11,65

7 107 Dewulf Linne KTV Kortrijk I7 Grond 10 5,00 4,00 3,80 3,90 11,10

8 101 Bovy Guidelle Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Grond 10 4,50 3,10 3,90 3,50 11,00

9 103 Eutameyne Sofeya Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Grond 10 4,50 4,30 3,70 4,00 10,50

10 100 Opstaele Hanne Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Grond 10 5,00 4,90 4,60 4,75 10,25

10 104 Haezebrouck Noé Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Grond 10 4,50 4,30 4,20 4,25 10,25

12 112 Carlier Clara KTV Kortrijk I7 Grond 10 4,00 4,60 4,80 4,70 9,30

13 110 Callens Suzannah KTV Kortrijk I7 Grond 10 3,50 5,20 5,00 5,10 8,40

GROND I8

SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 160 Stella Segerink The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Grond 10 5,50 1,20 1,70 1,45 14,05

2 155 Vantwembele Joëlle KTV Kortrijk I8 Grond 10 5,50 1,60 2,20 1,90 13,60

2 165 Liss Van Der Locht The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Grond 10 5,50 1,60 2,20 1,90 13,60

4 158 Mariette Lemmens The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Grond 10 5,50 2,50 1,70 2,10 13,40

5 154 Vanfleteren Louise KTV Kortrijk I8 Grond 10 5,50 2,00 2,40 2,20 13,30

6 164 Clo Van Opstal The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Grond 10 5,00 2,10 2,20 2,15 12,85

7 163 Jade Bogaerts The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Grond 10 5,50 2,80 2,50 2,65 12,85

8 157 Hope Luyck The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Grond 10 5,00 2,70 2,80 2,75 12,25

9 161 Alice Wagemans The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Grond 10 5,00 2,70 2,90 2,80 12,20

10 159 Sien Poelmans The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Grond 10 5,50 3,40 3,20 3,30 12,20

11 162 Nore Vermeulen The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Grond 10 5,00 2,90 3,50 3,20 11,80

12 150 De Rudder Camille Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Grond 10 5,50 4,00 4,10 4,05 11,45

13 166 Julie Hulsman The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Grond 10 5,00 4,40 4,30 4,35 10,65

14 156 Meriam Assaïdi The Sky - Blijf Jong I8 Grond 10 4,00 3,50 3,30 3,40 10,60

15 151 Deruyttere Jasmijn Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Grond 10 5,50 5,20 5,50 5,35 10,15

16 152 Van Belleghem Louise Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Grond 10 4,50 4,30 4,90 4,60 9,90

17 153 Willems Julia Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Grond 8 3,50 3,20 2,90 3,05 8,45


